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Calendar 2018 Travel Expense Report

G!\M/lA in Atlanté

Andrew Glbbs l F . * Purpose of Trip

N C|ty-Cquncvl Dvstrlct 6 - I "‘ " Authorized by .,
) e . “‘D'efpartmenth'edd 0

"Dqte'Subm{t.téd

. High Cost Cit

-‘Des nbtioh
e o " Meal Alloware

Method of Travel
PrivateAuto .

a ar. -

D_ Other -

" City Vehicle* N

Beglrfnmg mlleage T

Epdmg m/Ieage

Contarences and
Seminars

Description of Expense | Airfare Ground Transportation

{Gas, Rental Car, Taxi)

¥ 011918 . Gas . . & 237
01/19/f8  Lunch : 287V &
01/20/38 . Breakfast i 15.54 / R S
01/20/;1‘8 " Lunch v - 10.42._/ ;
01/20@8 * Dinner _ i B 33.00 / -
01/21/18  ‘Breakfast 5 5 1864
0121/18  Llunch o - 1657, _
01/21/i8  Gas ) e 237
01/21/18  Lodging - 2 nights o 41550 / B
VI rrMe—teege
01/21/_1:8 “Valet parking/luggage )
Total L. $415.50 §0.00:° 7812104 S0g00 - 474

Traveler Jv} gv/y
Date
= 2al (3
@ma&o - / Date
l(\:/;taynager zﬂ 2,0 I(
Signature ate

Net M/leage ! ) u‘ '

Reimbursement

2, 12y
U

$0578 7, SUT

Per Mile Reimbursement

: Tota/ Reimbursement DueA/f ‘f 3 E/)
T G/L Number /0/// I/DIGWOQ’W

478

Pcard
Charges

Mileape Miscellaneous Tips

Total Expenses

12680 124 ] 126.80 54.01
0.00 A A . 21.87 21.87 v
000 ‘ 15.54 ’
000 .. h 1042

000 1000 .~ 48.00 4800/
000 18.64

00 1657 1657 ¢
1269071 29177 126.80 50.00
0.00 41550 41550 .-
000 0.00

000 2000 / 20.00

000 . 0.00

000 0.00

000 0.00

000 0.00

000 0.00

$25360° - $20.00 $10.00 $820.14 $605.95

QS?&’“I

e

J/[‘” I

=

Amount due
from (to) City

2275 15 )

10.00

1554

1042

0.00

18.64

0.00

2680 77 ’7 |
0.00
0.00
2000
0.60
0.00
0.00 ;
0.00

0.00

St
218.93



